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2017-2018 Martha Reid PTA Board 

	President
	Erica Evans
	ebevanstx@sbcglobal.net
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	

	1VP Membership
	Lindsey Boettger
	Lindsey.boettger@yahoo.com
	
	

	2VP Main Events
	Colt Craig
	mcoltcraig@gmail.com
	
	

	3VP Fundraising
	
	
	
	

	4VP Volunteers
	Micaela Massacci
	micaela.massacci@gmail.com
	
	

	5VP Programs
	Mary Costa
	MaryCosta@misdmail.org
	
	

	6VP Communications
	Tiffany Barkley
	tiffany_barkley@hotmail.com
	
	

	Secretary
	Samantha Brannon 
	sjbrannan5@yahoo.com
	
	

	Treasurer
	Cora Berry
	Cmberry25@gmail.com
	
	

	Parliamentarian
	Christa Shelton
	christa.shelton@yahoo.com
	
	

	Special Events
	Shana Busby
	shanabusby@att.net
	
	

	Teacher Appreciation
	Tamika Walker
	Mikaw79@yahoo.com
	
	

	Council Delegate
	Joanne Hoppe
	Joanne.hoppe@hotmail.com
	
	

	Room Rep. Coord.
	Elizabeth Broome
	Liz411@sbcglobal.net
	
	

	Corporate Incentives
	Margie Lehmacher
	mlehmacher@att.net
	
	

	Book Fair
	Jamie Candler
	Jlc100776@gmail.com
	
	

	Reflections
	Lani Lockett 
	lanilockett@gmail.com
	
	

	Spirit Wear
	Kris Johnson  
	kris@johnsonfarm.net
	
	

	Student Achievement
	Billie Atkinson
	ab.atkinson27@gmail.com
	
	

	Directory
	
	
	
	

	Watch D.O.G.S.
	Dave Matthew
	jdm1701@gmail.com
	
	

	Box Tops
	Jennifer Abbott
	jenniferabbott@misdmail.org
	
	

	Historian
	Lyndsey Lipscomb
	swlipscomb@yahoo.com
	
	

	Faculty Rep.
	Marion Leathers
	marionleathers@misdmail.org
	
	

	Principal
	Rebecca Stephens
	rebeccastephens@misdmail.org
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